CoreLine Panel – the
clear choice for LED
CoreLine Panel
Whether for a new building or renovation of an existing space, customers want lighting
solutions that provide quality of light and substantial energy and maintenance savings. The
new CoreLine Panel range of LED products can be used to replace functional luminaires in
general lighting applications. Both Non-Office Compliant (NOC) version and Office
Compliant version (OC) are now available. The process of selecting, installing and

CoreLine Panel
7Product family leaflet, 2018, October 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Maximum dim
level Suitable for random switching
910500465361 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3
IA1 NOC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910500465363 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3
IA1 OC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910309 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120
NOC
Not applicable Not applicable
910503910314 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120
OC
Not applicable Not applicable
910503910315 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W30L120
OC
Not applicable Not applicable
912401483126 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1
NOC
10% Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
912401483130 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1
OC
10% Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
912401483169 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120
OC
10% Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
912401483170 RC132V LED36S/830 PSD W30L120
OC
10% Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910255 RC125B LED36S/840 PSU W60L60
NOC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910256 RC125B LED34S/830 PSU W60L60
NOC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910257 RC126B LED36S/840 PSU W62L62
NOC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910258 RC126B LED34S/830 PSU W62L62
NOC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910267 RC128V LED34S/840 PSU W62L62
OC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910268 RC128V LED32S/830 PSU W62L62
OC
- Yes (relates to presence/ movement detection
and daylight harvesting)
910503910269 RC128V LED34S/840 PSD W62L62

and daylight harvesting)
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
Ingress
protection code
910500465357 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 ELB3
OC
IK02 IP20/44
910500465360 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1
NOC
IK02 IP20/44
910500465362 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1
OC
IK02 IP20/44
910503910307 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC IK03 IP20/44
910503910310 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 OC IK03 IP20/44
910503910311 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 OC IK03 IP20/44
910503910312 RC133V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC IK03 IP20/44
910503910313 RC133V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC IK03 IP20/44
912401483123 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 NOC IK02 IP20/44
912401483124 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 NOC IK02 IP20/44
912401483125 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 NOC IK02 IP20/44
912401483127 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 OC IK02 IP20/44
912401483128 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 OC IK02 IP20/44
912401483129 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 OC IK02 IP20/44
912401483165 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 OC IK03 IP20/44
912401483166 RC132V LED34S/830 PSD W60L60 OC IK03 IP20/44
912401483171 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC IK03 IP20/44
910500465358 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 ELB3
OC
IK02 IP20/44
910500465361 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1
NOC
IK02 IP20/44
910500465363 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1
OC
IK02 IP20/44
910503910309 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 NOC IK03 IP20/44
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact
protection code
Ingress
protection code
910503910314 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 OC IK03 IP20/44
910503910315 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W30L120 OC IK03 IP20/44
912401483126 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 NOC IK02 IP20/44
912401483130 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 OC IK02 IP20/44
912401483169 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 OC IK03 IP20/44
912401483170 RC132V LED36S/830 PSD W30L120 OC IK03 IP20/44
910503910255 RC125B LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC IK02 IP20/44
910503910256 RC125B LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC IK02 IP20/44
910503910257 RC126B LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 NOC IK02 IP20/44
910503910258 RC126B LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 NOC IK02 IP20/44
910503910267 RC128V LED34S/840 PSU W62L62 OC IK02 IP20/44
910503910268 RC128V LED32S/830 PSU W62L62 OC IK02 IP20
910503910269 RC128V LED34S/840 PSD W62L62 OC IK02 IP20/44
910503910270 RC128V LED32S/830 PSD W62L62 OC IK02 IP20
910503910327 RC128V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC IK02 IP20/44
910503910328 RC128V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC IK02 IP20/44

910503910326 RC127V LED34S/830 PSD W30L120 OC IK02 IP20/44
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910500465357 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 ELB3 OC Yes
910500465360 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1 NOC Yes
910500465362 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1 OC Yes
910503910307 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910503910310 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 OC No
910503910311 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 OC No
910503910312 RC133V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC No
910503910313 RC133V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC No
CoreLine Panel
9Product family leaflet, 2018, October 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912401483123 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 NOC Yes
912401483124 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 NOC Yes
912401483125 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 NOC Yes
912401483127 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 OC Yes
912401483128 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 OC Yes
912401483129 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 OC Yes
912401483165 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 OC Yes
912401483166 RC132V LED34S/830 PSD W60L60 OC Yes
912401483171 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC No
910500465358 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 ELB3 OC Yes
910500465361 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1 NOC Yes
910500465363 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1 OC Yes
910503910309 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 NOC No
910503910314 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 OC No
910503910315 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W30L120 OC No
912401483126 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 NOC Yes
912401483130 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 OC Yes
912401483169 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 OC Yes
912401483170 RC132V LED36S/830 PSD W30L120 OC Yes
910503910255 RC125B LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
910503910256 RC125B LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC No
910503910257 RC126B LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 NOC No
910503910258 RC126B LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 NOC No
910503910267 RC128V LED34S/840 PSU W62L62 OC No
910503910268 RC128V LED32S/830 PSU W62L62 OC No
910503910269 RC128V LED34S/840 PSD W62L62 OC Yes
910503910270 RC128V LED32S/830 PSD W62L62 OC Yes
910503910327 RC128V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC No
910503910328 RC128V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC No
910503910329 RC128V LED36S/840 PSD W62L62 OC Yes
910503910330 RC128V LED34S/830 PSD W62L62 OC Yes
910503910308 RC132V LED18S/840 PSU W30L60 NOC No
910503910319 RC127V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 OC No
910503910320 RC127V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 OC No
910503910323 RC127V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 OC Yes
910503910324 RC127V LED34S/830 PSD W60L60 OC Yes
910503910321 RC127V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 OC No
910503910322 RC127V LED34S/830 PSU W30L120 OC No
910503910325 RC127V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 OC Yes
910503910326 RC127V LED34S/830 PSD W30L120 OC Yes
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
910500465357 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 ELB3 OC 220 to 240 V
910500465360 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1 NOC 220 to 240 V
910500465362 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910307 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC 220 to 240 V
910503910310 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910311 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910312 RC133V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910313 RC133V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V
912401483123 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 NOC 220-240 V
912401483124 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 NOC 220-240 V
912401483125 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 NOC 220-240 V
912401483127 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 OC 220-240 V
912401483128 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 OC 220-240 V
912401483129 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 OC 220-240 V
912401483165 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 OC 220 to 240 V
912401483166 RC132V LED34S/830 PSD W60L60 OC 220 to 240 V
912401483171 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC 220 to 240 V
910500465358 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 ELB3 OC 220 to 240 V
910500465361 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1 NOC 220 to 240 V
910500465363 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910309 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 NOC 220 to 240 V
910503910314 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910315 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W30L120 OC 220 to 240 V
912401483126 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 NOC 220-240 V
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
912401483130 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 OC 220-240 V
912401483169 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 OC 220 to 240 V
912401483170 RC132V LED36S/830 PSD W30L120 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910255 RC125B LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC 220 to 240 V
910503910256 RC125B LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC 220 to 240 V
910503910257 RC126B LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 NOC 220 to 240 V
910503910258 RC126B LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 NOC 220 to 240 V
910503910267 RC128V LED34S/840 PSU W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910268 RC128V LED32S/830 PSU W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910269 RC128V LED34S/840 PSD W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910270 RC128V LED32S/830 PSD W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910327 RC128V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V
910503910328 RC128V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC 220 to 240 V

120 ° - Safety class I ENEC
mark
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam
angle of
light
source
Cap-
Base
Protection class
IEC
ENEC
mark
912401483130 RC132V LED36S/840
W30L120 IA1 OC
120 ° - Safety class I ENEC
mark
912401483169 RC132V LED36S/840
PSD W30L120 OC
120 ° - Safety class II ENEC
mark
912401483170 RC132V LED36S/830
PSD W30L120 OC
120 ° - Safety class II ENEC
mark
910503910255 RC125B LED36S/840
PSU W60L60 NOC
- - Safety class II -
910503910256 RC125B LED34S/830
PSU W60L60 NOC
- - Safety class II -
910503910257 RC126B LED36S/840
PSU W62L62 NOC
- - Safety class II -
910503910258 RC126B LED34S/830
PSU W62L62 NOC
- - Safety class II -
910503910267 RC128V LED34S/840
PSU W62L62 OC
- - Safety class II ENEC
mark
910503910268 RC128V LED32S/830
PSU W62L62 OC
- - Safety class II ENEC
mark
910503910269 RC128V LED34S/840

CoreLine Panel
14Product family leaflet, 2018, October 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
910500465357 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 ELB3 OC 40 W
910500465360 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1 NOC 36 W
910500465362 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 ELB3 IA1 OC 40 W
910503910307 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC 33 W
910503910310 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 OC 33 W
910503910311 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 OC 33 W
910503910312 RC133V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC 33 W
910503910313 RC133V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC 33 W
912401483123 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 NOC 34 W
912401483124 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 NOC 34 W
912401483125 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 NOC 34 W
912401483127 RC132V LED36S/840 W60L60 IA1 OC 34 W
912401483128 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1 OC 34 W
912401483129 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1 OC 34 W
912401483165 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60 OC 35 W
912401483166 RC132V LED34S/830 PSD W60L60 OC 35 W
912401483171 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC 33 W
910500465358 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 ELB3 OC 36 W
910500465361 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1 NOC 36 W
910500465363 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 ELB3 IA1 OC 36 W
910503910309 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 NOC 33 W
910503910314 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU W30L120 OC 33 W
910503910315 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W30L120 OC 33 W
912401483126 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 NOC 34 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
912401483130 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1 OC 34 W
912401483169 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W30L120 OC 35 W
912401483170 RC132V LED36S/830 PSD W30L120 OC 35 W
910503910255 RC125B LED36S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC 36 W
910503910256 RC125B LED34S/830 PSU W60L60 NOC 36 W
910503910257 RC126B LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 NOC 36 W
910503910258 RC126B LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 NOC 36 W
910503910267 RC128V LED34S/840 PSU W62L62 OC 36 W
910503910268 RC128V LED32S/830 PSU W62L62 OC 41 W
910503910269 RC128V LED34S/840 PSD W62L62 OC 36 W
910503910270 RC128V LED32S/830 PSD W62L62 OC 41 W
910503910327 RC128V LED36S/840 PSU W62L62 OC 36 W
910503910328 RC128V LED34S/830 PSU W62L62 OC 36 W

OC
- - -
Order Code Full Product Name Diameter Geometry Width
912401483128 RC132V LED34S/830 W60L60 IA1
OC
- - -
912401483129 RC133V LED36S/840 W62L62 IA1
OC
- - -
912401483165 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD W60L60
OC
- - -
912401483166 RC132V LED34S/830 PSD W60L60
OC
- - -
912401483171 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU W60L60
NOC
- - -
910500465358 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD
W30L120 ELB3 OC
- - - mm
910500465361 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120
ELB3 IA1 NOC
- - -
910500465363 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120
ELB3 IA1 OC
- - -
910503910309 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU
W30L120 NOC
- - -
910503910314 RC132V LED36S/840 PSU
W30L120 OC
- - -
910503910315 RC132V LED34S/830 PSU
W30L120 OC
- - -
912401483126 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1
NOC
- - -
CoreLine Panel
15Product family leaflet, 2018, October 10 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Diameter Geometry Width
912401483130 RC132V LED36S/840 W30L120 IA1
OC
- - -
912401483169 RC132V LED36S/840 PSD
W30L120 OC
- - -
912401483170 RC132V LED36S/830 PSD
W30L120 OC
- - -
910503910255 RC125B LED36S/840 PSU W60L60
NOC
- Width 0.60 m, length
0.60 m
-
910503910256 RC125B LED34S/830 PSU W60L60
NOC
- Width 0.60 m, length
0.60 m
-
910503910257 RC126B LED36S/840 PSU W62L62
NOC
- Width 0.62 m, length
0.62 m
-
910503910258 RC126B LED34S/830 PSU W62L62
NOC
- Width 0.62 m, length
0.62 m
-
910503910267 RC128V LED34S/840 PSU W62L62
OC
- Width 0.62 m, length
0.62 m
-
910503910268 RC128V LED32S/830 PSU W62L62
OC
- Width 0.62 m, length
0.62 m
-